The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294
West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: FEDERATED.PRESS 2025-08-01 to 2025-08-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-08-01 PREVIOUS BALANCE $15.39
2025-08-04  Fiscal sponsorship fee for 7/28 to 8/3 txn 78HydEg -$0.35 $15.04
2025-08-06 HONEYTREE TECH txn BZHOP8R -$149.00 -$133.96
2025-08-11 Donation from Joshua Wood txn KWHOMG64 $150.00 $16.04
2025-08-18  Fiscal sponsorship fee for 8/11 to 8/17 txn brH75Nq -$10.50 $5.54
2025-08-21 Donation from Bojan First txn ZeH9vrN $5.00 $10.54
2025-08-25  Fiscal sponsorship fee for 8/18 to 8/24 txn_ gkHRbWO -$0.35 $10.19
2025-08-28 Donation from Joshua Wood txn R2HoBaB $20.00 $30.19
2025-08-28 Donation from Joshua Wood txn GkH4nWy $140.00 $170.19

WITHDRAWN: $160.20. DEPOSITED: $315.00. $170.19

federated.press is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The
above transactions are from federated.press's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.



